A90H
Žirmūnų str. 139, LT-09120 Vilnius, Lithuania
Tel.: +370 (5) 236 3683
Fax.: 370 (5) 236 3609
www. precizika.lt
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLE: 1)  A90H-A-18000-20-K-P-50-AR01/W
Ø100±0.1
M4x8 (4x90°±15')
Ø
36
 M
AX
A
3±0.1
56 MIN
Ø
D
g7
Ø
85
H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
0.1 A
Ø
36
 M
AX
A
3±0.1
ØDg7
Ø
85
H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
0.1 A
Clamping nut
ORDER FORM
A90H - XX - XXXXX - XX - X - X - XX  - XX/X
Radars / Telescopes ROTARY TABLES High-precision
machine tools
MECHANICAL DATA
MOUNTING TYPE P (CLAMP)
MOUNTING TYPE H (SCREW)
Line number on disc (z) 18000
Number of output pulses per revolution
for A90H-F
18000; 36000; 90000;
180000; 360000; 450000;
900000; 1800000
Reference signal:
- standard (S)
- distance-coded (K)
one per shaft revolution
36 per shaft revolution
Permissible mech. speed < 3000 rp
Max. operating speed (depends on
number of output pulses)
600 to 1000 rpm
Accuracy grades ±5.0  arc. sec;  ±7.5 arc. sec
Starting torque at 20OC < 0.08 Nm
Permissible shaft run out:
- axial
- radial
0.02 mm
±0.02 mm
Rotor moment of inertia < 0.6×10-4 kgm2